STANDARD PROBES
Features
• Standard probe geometries for 3, 5, and 7-hole probes
with customizable variations for each
• Tip diameters as small as 1.59 mm
• Average Angular Accuracy  of <1°
• Average Velocity Accuracy of 1% or ±1 m/s
• Temperature Ratings to 500°C

 P-C05C03S-SX-S-152-_ _ _-_ _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 l t n
PROBE MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE:
Please Note:
•	 Standard probes are manufactured with 1.59 mm, 2.38 mm, 3.18 mm and 6.35 mm tip diameters, and are 152 mm
in length.
•	 Near-standard probes have standard geometry EXCEPT for the length of the shafts.
•	 Custom probes have variations from the standard that include non-standard tip sizes, non-standard probe or
mount geometry, or non-standard materials.
•	 Important: Near-standard and custom probes require confirmation of probe drawing by customer, prior to
manufacturing.
Example Probe Model Numbers:
Standard 1.6 mm Drilled-Elbow Five-Hole Probe with Thermocouple for Turbomachinery Applications.  Overall
Length 152 mm, Tip length 4 mm.
Model Number: P-C05C01D-ST-S-152-004
Near-Standard 3.18 mm Cobra Seven-Hole Probe for Aerodynamic Testing.  Overall Length 250 mm, Tip Length
25 mm, Cobra Neck Length 38 mm.
Model Number: P-C07C03C-SX-N-250-025-038
Custom 6.35 mm Straight Five-Hole Probe for Testing in Water.  Overall Length 300 mm.  Customization Due to
Custom Mount and Use of Inconel for Oxidation Resistance.
Model Number: P-C05C06S-SX-C-300
STANDARD TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Straight
Cobra
L-Shaped
Drilled Elbow
Model Number: P-C03C03S-SX-S-152
Model Number: P-C03C03C-SX-S-152-025-034
Model Number: P-C03C03L-SX-S-152-025
Model Number: P-C03C03D-SX-S-152-006
Engineering Flow-Measurement SolutionsCOMPANY SUMMARY
Unique challenges. Quality solutions.
Aeroprobe provides air data measurement systems to
aerospace, automotive, turbomachinery, wind turbine, and